
83ème Bol d'Or Circuit Paul Ricard (5.673 km)
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Start : 20:30, End : 21:30

1 F.C.C. TSR Honda France JPN 1 EWC Honda CBR 1000 RR 22 - - 1:55.321 22

2 YART - YAMAHA AUT 2 EWC Yamaha YZF-R1 17 0.646 0.646 1:55.611 22

3 Suzuki Endurance Racing Team FRA 3 EWC Suzuki GSXR-1000 17 0.759 0.113 1:55.779 18

4 Team ERC Endurance GER 4 EWC BMW S1000RR 19 1.015 0.256 1:56.244 20

5 WEBIKE SRC KAWASAKI FRANCE FRA 5 EWC Kawasaki ZX 10R 23 1.799 0.784 1:56.268 23

6 BMW MOTORRAD WORLD ENDURANCE TEAM BEL 6 EWC BMW S1000RR 16 1.876 0.077 1:56.877 17

7 TATI TEAM BEAUJOLAIS RACING FRA 7 EWC Kawasaki ZX 10R 18 2.059 0.183 1:57.380 18

8 Bolliger Team Switzerland SUI 8 EWC Kawasaki ZX 10R 17 2.158 0.099 1:57.394 18

9 KAWASAKI CATALA ACLAM ESP 9 EWC Kawasaki ZX 10R 17 2.418 0.260 1:57.514 18

10 MOTO AIN FRA 1 SST Yamaha YZF-R1 14 2.948 0.530 1:57.756 20

11 Wójcik Racing Team POL 10 EWC Yamaha YZF-R1 21 3.129 0.181 1:58.032 21

12 BMRT 3D MAXXESS NEVERS FRA 2 SST Kawasaki ZX 10R 17 3.668 0.539 1:58.826 22

13 Team 33 Coyote Louit Moto FRA 3 SST Kawasaki ZX 10R 8 3.748 0.080 1:58.649 19

14 GERT56 by GS YUASA GER 4 SST BMW S1000RR 18 3.749 0.001 1:58.830 19

15 ITeM17 FRA 1 EXP Kawasaki ZX 10R-eX 21 4.074 0.325 1:59.215 23

16 OG MOTORSPORT BY SARAZIN FRA 5 SST Yamaha YZF-R1 22 4.295 0.221 1:59.616 22

17 TECMAS BMW GMC FRA 11 EWC BMW S1000RR 14 4.594 0.299 1:59.915 17

18 Team Aviobike ITA 6 SST Yamaha YZF-R1 19 4.631 0.037 1:59.952 20

19 National Motos FRA 12 EWC Honda CBR 1000 RRSP 9 4.715 0.084 1:59.324 19

20 VRD IGOL PIERRET EXPERIENCES FRA 13 EWC Yamaha YZF-R1 10 4.850 0.135 1:59.429 21

21 Omega Maco Racing Team SVK 14 EWC Yamaha YZF-R1 17 5.122 0.272 1:59.850 17

22 Team LRP Poland POL 15 EWC BMW S1000RR 17 5.461 0.339 2:00.696 18

23 Wójcik Racing Team 2 POL 7 SST Yamaha YZF-R1 21 5.576 0.115 2:00.382 21

24 3ART- MOTO TEAM 95 FRA 16 EWC Yamaha YZF-R1 13 5.933 0.357 2:01.204 20

25 ENERGIE ENDURANCE 91 FRA 8 SST Kawasaki ZX 10R 16 6.157 0.224 2:00.897 19

26 MOTORS EVENTS FRA 9 SST Suzuki GSXR-1000 5 6.160 0.003 2:01.424 15

27 AM Moto Racing Competition FRA 10 SST Kawasaki ZX 10R 20 6.237 0.077 2:01.222 20

28 No Limits Motor Team ITA 11 SST Suzuki GSXR-1000 18 6.723 0.486 2:01.483 21

29 METISS FRA 2 EXP Metiss Experimentale 20 7.159 0.436 2:02.480 20

30 HRT 100 - Hertrampf Racing Endurance GER 17 EWC Ducati V4R 18 7.226 0.067 2:02.547 18

31 PLAYERS FRA 12 SST Kawasaki ZX 10R 18 7.252 0.026 2:02.178 21

32 Bertl K. Racing Team AUT 18 EWC BMW S1000RR 6 7.411 0.159 2:02.732 19

33 Motobox Kremer Racing #65 GER 19 EWC Yamaha YZF-R1 15 7.527 0.116 2:02.388 24

34 Rac 41 FRA 13 SST Honda CBR 1000 RR 20 8.092 0.565 2:02.930 22

35 SUZUKI JEG - KAGAYAMA ESP 20 EWC Suzuki GSXR-1000 17 8.398 0.306 2:03.193 19

36 Dunlop Motors Events FRA 14 SST Suzuki GSXR-1000 21 8.861 0.463 2:03.853 21

37 Junior Team LMS Suzuki FRA 15 SST Suzuki GSXR-1000 13 8.950 0.089 2:03.003 19

38 MOTOTECH EWC TEAM BEL 21 EWC Yamaha YZF-R1 12 9.333 0.383 2:03.792 22

39 Pecable Racing Team SUI 16 SST Kawasaki ZX 10R 13 9.849 0.516 2:04.924 16

40 British Endurance Racing Team GBR 22 EWC Suzuki GSXR-1000 22 10.223 0.374 2:05.544 23

41 TeamGP FRA 17 SST Yamaha YZF-R1 8 10.360 0.137 2:05.407 17

42 PITLANE ENDURANCE FRA 18 SST Yamaha YZF-R1 22 10.518 0.158 2:05.397 22

43 EMRT FRA 23 EWC Yamaha YZF-R1 22 10.821 0.303 2:05.169 24

44 TRT27 BAZAR 2 LA BECANE FRA 19 SST Suzuki GSXR-1000 13 10.904 0.083 2:05.138 16

45 Zuff Racing Honda SwissTeam SUI 24 EWC Honda CBR 1000 RRSP 12 11.173 0.269 2:04.079 16

46 LCR ENDURANCE FRA 20 SST Yamaha YZF-R1 16 11.693 0.520 2:06.273 19

47 PLR FRA 21 SST Yamaha YZF-R1 17 12.038 0.345 2:07.359 18

48 SEIGNEUR MOTORSPORT RACING FRA 22 SST BMW S1000RR 10 12.089 0.051 2:06.879 22

49 Space Moto 37 FRA 23 SST Suzuki GSXR-1000 4 12.670 0.581 2:06.911 18

50 JMA MOTOS ACTION BIKE FRA 24 SST Suzuki GSXR-1000 15 13.641 0.971 2:08.962 15

51 Falcon Racing Rennes Motos FRA 25 SST Yamaha YZF-R1 19 13.910 0.269 2:07.292 20

52 Team FLAM Racing / InfiniTeamMoto FRA 26 SST Suzuki GSXR-1000 11 16.869 2.959 2:11.597 12

53 FSB MATT RACING POR 25 EWC Yamaha YZF-R1 9 22.583 5.714 2:17.592 10

54 GIRLS RACING TEAM FRA 27 SST Yamaha YZF-R1 3 23.184 0.601 2:16.682 16

55 TEAM 202 FRA 28 SST Yamaha YZF-R1 3 33.249 10.065 2:27.395 5

56 LMD63 FRA 29 SST Yamaha YZF-R1 0 - - - 5
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